CITY OF MILBANK
PARKS AND RECREATION
PARK DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA

NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Parks and Recreation Board, Park Development
Committee will be held on the 15th day of March 2022 at 10:00 a.m. at Unity Health and Fitness,
located at 904 E. Fourth Avenue. Milbank, South Dakota, via Zoom, at which time the following
subjects will be discussed.

1. Call to Order

2. Approval and Adoption of Agenda

3. Public Participation Non-Agenda Items

4.

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5

Information/Discussion

Note: The park development committee will be discussing all aspects related to the
development and improvement of city parklands and park amenities.

Pribyl Park, Playground Project

Jack and Jill Park, Basketball Court Project

Hurley Park Splash Park Project

Park Shelters

Park Restrooms

5. Next Scheduled Meeting: TBD

6. Adjourn



